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200501280000
44270

01/28/2005
02:09:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THARPE, W
BLAINE JR

200011070003
85451

200501110000
16240

01/11/2005
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARDILLO,
VINCENT M

200208080003
74960

200501110000
16250

01/11/2005
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PICARDY,
THOMAS M

200203290001
48141


