Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2005/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501280000 44270	02:09:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THARPE, W BLAINE JR					200011070003 85451	
200501110000 16240	11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDILLO, VINCENT M					200208080003 74960	
200501110000 16250	11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PICARDY, THOMAS M					200203290001 48141	